
SUBJECT NAME LOCATION PHONE

ARIS Diona Austill Miles City 406‐874‐8219 diona.austill@ars.usda.gov

Amber Whittaker Logan 435‐752‐2941 ext. 1108 amber.whittaker@ars.usda.gov

Ann Heckart Cheyenne 307‐772‐2433 ext. 100 ann.heckart@ars.usda.gov

ARMPS Amber Whittaker Logan 435‐752‐2941 ext. 1108 amber.whittaker@ars.usda.gov

Marianne Cruikshank Ft. Collins 970‐492‐7312 marianne.cruikshank@ars.usda.gov

CASE WRITE‐UPS Carol Durflinger Ft. Collins 970‐492‐7058 carol.durflinger@ars.usda.gov

(RPES) Janel Nierman Clay Center 402‐762‐4110 janel.nierman@ars.usda.gov

CORRESPONDENCE Ann Heckart Cheyenne 307‐772‐2433 ext. 100 ann.heckart@ars.usda.gov

Olga Lee Ft. Collins 907‐492‐7057 olga.lee@ars.usda.gov

MS OUTLOOK Diona Austill Miles City 406‐874‐8219 diona.austill@ars.usda.gov

(E‐MAIL) Ann Heckart Cheyenne 307‐772‐2433 ext. 100 ann.heckart@ars.usda.gov

MS EXCEL Ann Heckart Cheyenne 307‐772‐2433 ext. 100 ann.heckart@ars.usda.gov

Cheri Marshall Lincoln 402‐437‐5267 cheri.marshall@ars.usda.gov

Amber Whittaker Logan 435‐752‐2941 ext. 1108 amber.whittaker@ars.usda.gov

MS POWERPOINT Diona Austill Miles City 406‐874‐8219 diona.austill@ars.usda.gov

Janice Watts Clay Center 402‐762‐4201 jan.watts@ars.usda.gov

MS WORD Diona Austill Miles City 406‐874‐8219 diona.austill@ars.usda.gov

Dottie Depperschmidt Ft. Collins 970‐792‐7400 dottie.depperschmidt@ars.usda.gov

Ann Heckart Cheyenne 307‐772‐2433 ext. 100 ann.heckart@ars.usda.gov

Olga Lee Ft. Collins 970‐492‐7057 olga.lee@ars.usda.gov

Tawanna Ross Manhattan 785‐776‐2757 tawanna.ross@ars.usda.gov

OSQR Diona Austill Miles City 406‐874‐8219 diona.austill@ars.usda.gov

STATUS OF FUNDS Marianne Cruikshank Ft. Collins 970‐792‐7312 marianne.cruikshank@ars.usda.gov

Amber Whittaker Logan 435‐752‐2941 ext. 1108 amber.whittaker@ars.usda.gov

T&A's Diona Austill Miles City 406‐874‐8219 diona.austill@ars.usda.gov

Carol Durflinger Ft. Collins 970‐492‐7058 carol.durflinger@ars.usda.gov

Dottie Depperschmidt Ft. Collins 970‐792‐7400 dottie.depperschmidt@ars.usda.gov

Ann Heckart Cheyenne 307‐772‐2433 ext. 100 ann.heckart@ars.usda.gov

TRAVEL DOMESTIC Diona Austill Miles City 406‐874‐8219 diona.austill@ars.usda.gov

Brenda Fradet Fargo 701‐239‐1310 brenda.fradet@ars.usda.gov

Ann Heckart Cheyenne 307‐772‐2433 ext. 100 ann.heckart@ars.usda.gov

TRAVEL FOREIGN Diona Austill Miles City 406‐874‐8219 diona.austill@ars.usda.gov

Brenda Fradet Fargo 701‐239‐1310 brenda.fradet@ars.usda.gov

Ann Heckart Cheyenne 307‐772‐2433 ext. 100 ann.heckart@ars.usda.gov
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Resource	Assistant	List

This is a list of volunteer resource secretaries who serve as mentors in specialized areas.

E‐MAIL




